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Apache Corporation \5/
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 5273 7. —p -
Midland, TX. 79705 e S77S R3/IE
Lee Federal #055 7 G FSCF 230 £y
Eddy County, New Mexico
415 415 0.75 1.31 5.45 5.45
775 3.60 0.60 1.0 3.78 923
951 1.76 0.20 0.35 0.62 9.84
1120 1.69 0.60 1.05 1.77 11.62
1292 1.72 0.90 1.58 2.71 14.33
1542 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44. 14.76
1798 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 15.21
1968 1.70 0.20 0.35 0.60 15.81
2183 2.15 0.50 0.88 1.88 17.69
2353 1.70 0.10 0.18 0.30 17.99
2566 213 0.60 1.05 2.24 20.22
2736 1,70 1.20 2.10 3.57 23.79
2948 2.12. 0.80 1.40 2.97 26.76
3163 215 0.60 1.05 2.26 29.02
3332 1.69 0.90 1.58 2.66. 31.68
3460 - 1.28 0.60 1.05 1.34 33.02
3575 - 1.15 0.40 0.70 0.81 33.83
3788 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 35.69
3959 1.71 0.80 1.40 2:39 38.09
4172 2.13 0.80 1.58 3.35 41.44
4385 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 43.30
4598 213 0.50 0.88 1.86 4517
4811 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 4778
5024 213 0.30 0.53 1.12 48.90
5237 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 49.64
5492 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 50.98
5705 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 52.84
6174 4.69 1.30 2.28 10.67 63.51
6400 2.26 0.60 1.05 2.37 65.89
NM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESTA NISTRICT
MAR 10 2018 /71#’_’

Archie Brown - General Manager

RECEWED

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the,&?gﬂ day of 0&#{0/)84/ , 2015

by Archie Brown - General Manager; CapStar Drilling, Inc.
E%tzry Public é

JACKI ANN ZENT

My Commission Expires
March 3, 2019




